

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

Shop No. T-63, Ground Floor, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008.

CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712

(E) leadingleasing@gmail.com

(o) 011 - 65632288

(W): www.llfltd.com

Date: 16th November, 2018

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Metropolitan Stock Exchange Of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62,
G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400098, India

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English Newspaper "Financial Express" and Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta" dated 15th November, 2018, in which unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For and on behalf of
Leading Leasing Finance and Investment Limited



Manju
Compliance Officer
M. No. A39019

हिजबुल मुजाहिदीन के दो आतंकी गिरफ्तार

श्रीनगर, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)। जम्मू-कश्मीर के पुलवामा जिले से सुरक्षा बलों ने बुधवार को हिजबुल मुजाहिदीन के दो आतंकवादियों को गिरफ्तार कर उनके पास से हथियार और गोला-बारूद बरामद किए हैं।

लीडिंग लीजिंग फाइनांस एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट कम्पनी लिमिटेड

CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: टी-63, भू तल, वेस्ट पटेल नगर, दिल्ली

ई-मेल: leadingleasing@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.llflltd.com

30.09.2018 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का भाग-1 (रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (30.9.2018)	समाप्त छमाही (30.9.2018)	पूर्व वर्ष में समाप्त तत्स्थानीय 3 महीने (30.09.2017)
(नीचे विवरण देखें)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
1. परिचालनों से कुल आय	65.11	102.58	7.43
2. अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व*)	56.60	85.90	5.06
3. कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद*)	56.60	85.90	5.06
4. कर से बाद अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	42.03	63.78	2.91
5. अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल	42.03	63.78	2.91
6. इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी			
7. आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिये)	533.50	533.50	533.50
1. मूल	0.79	1.19	0.05
2. तरल	0.79	1.19	0.05

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज तथा सूचीबद्ध सत्ता की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है।
- लेखा नीतियों में परिवर्तनों के कारण शुद्ध लाभ/ हानि, कुल व्यापक आय अथवा किसी अन्य संबंधित वित्तीय मदों पर प्रभाव को फुट नोट के द्वारा उद्घाटित किया जायेगा।
- # जहां कहीं भी लागू हो, इंड एस नियमावली/ एएस नियमावली के अनुसार विशिष्ट एवं/ अथवा असाधारण मद लाभ तथा हानि के विवरण में समायोजित है।

बोर्ड के आदेश से
लीडिंग लीजिंग फाइनांस एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता./- (जिनेन मनोज शाह)
निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 13.11.2018

DIN:02922873

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED

(Formerly Ashutosh Paper Mills Limited)

CIN NO: L65100DL1988PLC033812

269 G/F Triveni Apartment Swayam Sewa CGHS Limited Jhilmil Colony Delhi East Delhi DL 110095

Website : www.tridevinfraestates.in E-mail ID - ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	30.09.2018 Quarter (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 Half year ended (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 Quarter (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1.28	4.40	10.27
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.91	1.31	0.82
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.91	1.31	0.82
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.63	1.03	0.51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)	0.63	1.03	0.51
6.	Equity Share Capital	652.54	652.54	652.54
7.	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earning Per Share(Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a	Basic	0.01	0.02	0.01
b	Diluted	0.01	0.02	0.01

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September,2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September,2018 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.tridevinfraestates.in

For Tridev Infraestates Limited

SD/

Sunil Kumar Agarwa

Managing Director

Place : New Delhi

Dated: 15.11.2018

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off. : S 524,1st floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, New Delhi-110092

CIN NO:L67120DL1984PLC018748, EMAIL-abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com

Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

JATALIA
GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Jatalia Global Ventures Limited

(Formerly Known as Aashee Infotech Limited)

CIN : L74110HR1987PLC049459

Regd. Off: Plot No. 2, Daulatabad Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122006,

Website: www.jatalia.in, Email: info@aasheefotech.com, Ph. No: 011-40424242; Fax: 011-40424200

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Rs. In Lacs except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	9,167.64	3.55	19,546.29	9,167.65	3.55	19,546.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	302.81	(0.32)	618.53	302.79	(0.32)	618.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.39	(0.32)	111.53	65.65	(0.32)	110.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.88	(0.32)	77.07	45.38	(0.32)	76.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.88	(0.32)	77.07	45.38	(0.32)	76.56
6	Paid Up Share Capital	1,518.29	370.57	1,518.29	1,518.29	370.57	1,518.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1963.56	(215.72)	1963.56	1972.27	(215.72)	1972.27
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.31	(0.0086)	0.51	0.3	(0.0086)	0.51
	2. Diluted:	0.31	(0.0086)	0.51	0.3	(0.0086)	0.51

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at <https://beta.bseindia.com/> and on Company website www.jatalia.in.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Meenakshi Mittal
Company Secretary

Date : 14.11.2018
Place : New Delhi

Leading Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited

CIN : L65910DL1983PLC016712,

Regd. Office : T-63, Ground Floor, West Patel Naagar, Delhi, Central Delhi - 110008

(E) leadingleasing@gmail.com, (W) www.llfltd.com

Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter and half year Ended 30.09.2018

Part I		(in lakhs)		
Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	
	(30/09/2018)	(30.09.2018)	(30/09/2017)	
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from Operations	65.11	102.58	7.43	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	56.60	85.90	5.06	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	56.60	85.90	5.06	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.03	63.78	2.91	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	42.03	63.78	2.91	
6. Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50	
7. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic :	0.79	1.19	0.05	
2. Diluted:	0.79	1.19	0.05	

Notes

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
- # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For Leading Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
(Jinen Manoj Shah)
Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.11.2018

DIN: 02922873